 LOWERING POLE SOLUTIONS
CATALOGUE 2026 AUS
STANDARD PRODUCT RANGE
PROVIDING INNOVATIVE LOWERING POLE SOLUTIONS FOR LIGHTING AND
POLE MOUNTED EQUIPMENT FOR OVER 25 YEARS!
ACCESS
MADE
EASY.

Related Products
For optional accessories, see pages 28 - 32.
 ORDERING INFORMATION�
Swivelpole™ R2-M1 & R2-M2
Suits pole
size (DN)
Installed height Weight (kg) Pole top finish Product code
40 2.4m 8.9 HG R2-M1-40-2400-P-HG
40 3.0m 10.6 HG R2-M1-40-3000-P-HG
40 2.4m 9.9 SS R2-M1-40-2400-P-SS
40 3.0m 11.9 SS R2-M1-40-3000-P-SS
40 2.4m 6.5 AL R2-M1-40-2400-P-AL
40 3.0m 7.4 AL R2-M1-40-3000-P-AL
50 2.4m 12.2 HG R2-M2-50-2400-P-HG
50 3.0m 15.2 HG R2-M2-50-3000-P-HG
50 2.4m 13.3 SS R2-M2-50-2400-P-SS
50 3.0m 16.6 SS R2-M2-50-3000-P-SS
50 2.4m 9.9 AL R2-M2-50-2400-P-AL
50 3.0m 11.7 AL R2-M2-50-3000-P-AL
HG - Hot-dip Galvanised   SS - Stainless Steel   AL - Aluminium   All dimensions are nominal, in metric sizes
26 SWIVELPOLE.COM
Swivelpole™ R2 M1 HVPT
Maxis™ joint with High Vibration Pole Top
(HVPT)
 ORDERING INFORMATION�
Swivelpole™ R2-M1 HVPT
Installed height Weight (kg) Pole top/base finish Product code
2.4m 11.2 HG R2-M1-HVPT-40-2400-P-HG
3.0m 13.0 HG R2-M1-HVPT-40-3000-P-HG
HG - Hot-dip Galvanised   All dimensions are nominal, in metric sizes
Brownfields
2.4 - 3m
R2 M1 HVPT